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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Pts. Rk.
7 GM Cheng Bobby 2576 AUS 1 1 1 ½ 1 1  5,5 1
12 GM Zhao Zong-Yuan 2510 AUS 0 1 1 1 ½ 1  4,5 16
13 GM Smerdon David C 2508 AUS 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 4,5 19
14 GM Ly Moulthun 2481 AUS 1 1 1 ½ 0 ½  4 21
17 IM Ikeda Junta 2444 AUS 1 0 1 0 ½ 1  3,5 56
40 FM Weeks Manuel 2160 AUS 1 0 ½ ½ ½ 1  3,5 55
46 WFM Nguyen Thu Giang 2112 AUS ½ 1 0 1 ½ 1  4 35
48 FM Reilly Tim 2108 AUS 1 0 0 1 0 1  3 76
56 WIM Guo Emma 2062 AUS 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 1  4 29
71 Attwood James 1985 AUS 1 0 1 0 0 1  3 72
74 Markovitz Neil 1962 AUS 0 0 1 ½ 0 ½  2 112

101 Frost Peter 1722 AUS 0 1 0 0 1 0  2 114
104 Muller Hans P 1713 AUS 0 ½ 0 0 0 0  0,5 143
106 Savige Colin B 1708 AUS ½ 1 0 0 0 1  2,5 92
114 Wang Lachlan 1628 AUS 1 ½ 0 0 0 1  2,5 90
122 Xing Zerui 1508 AUS 1 0 ½ 0 0 0  1,5 126
17 Farbood Ali 1474 AUS 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0  3,5 24
28 Clark Peter 1353 AUS 1 0 ½ 1 1 0  3,5 27
46 Warren Elizabeth 1107 AUS 0 1 0 1 0 0  2 64
75 Suderson Sunilson 0 AUS 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 63
10 Savige Colin B 1895 AUS 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 ½ ½ 1 7 6
5 GM Smerdon David C 2513 AUS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ½ ½ 12 1
6 Robertson Sean 0 AUS 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 11
3 Xing Zerui 1440 AUS 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 5,5 9
9 IM Ikeda Junta 2419 AUS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 11,5 2
3 IM Ikeda Junta 2419 AUS 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 ½ 1 0 1 ½ 8 6
5 GM Smerdon David C 2513 AUS 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 ½ ½ ½ 1 7,5 7

Player overview for AUS
Pairings of the next round for AUS

Rd. Bo. No. Name Typ Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Typ Rtg No.
7 1 7 GM Cheng Bobby 2576 5½       5 GM Melkumyan Hrant 2645 2
7 7 60 CM Pham Tran Gia Phuc U18 2036 4½       4½ GM Zhao Zong-Yuan 2510 12
7 9 39 Kamalsyah Muhammad 2161 4       4 GM Ly Moulthun 2481 14
7 11 21 IM Thavandiran Shiyam 2353 4       4 WFM Nguyen Thu Giang 2112 46
7 16 38 WIM Bach Ngoc Thuy Duong 2164 4       4 WIM Guo Emma 2062 56
7 19 17 IM Ikeda Junta 2444 3½       3½ FM Castellano Christopher 2134 44
7 26 40 FM Weeks Manuel S50 2160 3½       3½ Ang Ern Jie Anderson U18 2041 59
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7 30 87 Chia Yu Zhe Ashton U18 1883 3       3 FM Reilly Tim S50 2108 48
7 36 94 Nodon Jeremi 1820 3       3 Attwood James S50 1985 71
7 42 106 Savige Colin B S50 1708 2½       2½ Osttveit Martin 2018 62
7 48 74 Markovitz Neil S50 1962 2       2½ Wang Lachlan U18 1628 114
7 52 101 Frost Peter S50 1722 2       2 Daksh Jain U18 1435 126
7 58 141 Lim Mou Jun James 0 2       1½ Xing Zerui U18 1508 122
7 65 129 Lie Terje S50 1397 0       ½ Muller Hans P S50 1713 104
7 67 13 GM Smerdon David C 2508 4½ ½     not paired
7 12 36 Dieleman Marco 1217 3½       3½ Farbood Ali 1474 17
7 14 28 Clark Peter 1353 3½       3½ Nisban Corwin U18 1063 49
7 35 46 Warren Elizabeth 1107 2       2 Tourteau Victoria U18 0 77
7 44 75 Suderson Sunilson 0 2 0 not paired
13 4 10 Savige Colin B B 1895 1 - 0 Jitwichian Pataradit B 1285 4
13 2 8 Hong Ian C 1548 1 - 0 Robertson Sean C 0 6
13 3 9 GM Colovic Aleksandar C 2340 ½ - ½ GM Smerdon David C C 2513 5
13 3 9 IM Ikeda Junta D 2419 1 - 0 GM Kvon Andrey D 2458 5
13 5 11 Krisha Tamhant Jain D 1048 0 - 1 Xing Zerui D 1440 3
15 3 11 Sek Konstantin 2445 0 - 1 GM Smerdon David C 2513 5
15 5 13 GM Wang Hao 2632 ½ - ½ IM Ikeda Junta 2419 3
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K rtg+/- Group
10 8,5 Open
10 -11,4 Open
10 -10,9 Open
10 -3,8 Open
10 -21,9 Open
20 -10,6 Open
20 -1,8 Open
20 -26,8 Open
20 6 Open
20 -1 Open
20 -47,4 Open
20 -7 Open
20 -27,4 Open
20 43,8 Open
40 83,6 Open
40 38 Open
20 -11,2 Challenger
20 6,8 Challenger
20 -6,4 Challenger

0 0 Challenger
20 -17,2 B
20 -12,4 C

0 0 C
20 13 D
20 -14,8 D
20 -23,4 Blitz Final
20 -59,6 Blitz Final
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Results of the last round for AUS

Rd. Bo. No. Name Typ Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Typ Rtg No.
6 3 10 GM Kvon Andrey 2527 4½ 0 - 1 4½ GM Cheng Bobby 2576 7
6 10 12 GM Zhao Zong-Yuan 2510 3½ 1 - 0 3½ WIM Foudzi Siti Zulaikha 2160 41
6 11 36 FM Jeet Jain 2167 3½ 0 - 1 3½ GM Smerdon David C 2508 13
6 12 14 GM Ly Moulthun 2481 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ WIM Bach Ngoc Thuy Duong 2164 38
6 26 46 WFM Nguyen Thu Giang 2112 3 1 - 0 3 WIM Nguyen Hong Anh 1933 76
6 30 56 WIM Guo Emma 2062 3 1 - 0 3 WCM Kong Zi Yau Bernadette U18 1449 125
6 31 81 Nattavutthisit Kavin 1909 2½ 0 - 1 2½ IM Ikeda Junta 2444 17
6 34 85 FM Ismail Ahmad S50 1883 2½ 0 - 1 2½ FM Weeks Manuel S50 2160 40
6 43 48 FM Reilly Tim S50 2108 2 1 - 0 2 Antony Jesumarian Leslie 1790 96
6 44 57 Yu Jonathan 2052 2 1 - 0 2 Frost Peter S50 1722 101
6 46 71 Attwood James S50 1985 2 1 - 0 2 Umer S.M 1631 113
6 55 50 Jepsen Thomas Tange S50 2098 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Savige Colin B S50 1708 106
6 56 114 Wang Lachlan U18 1628 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Rinquest Ted S50 2090 51
6 57 116 Kimbin Richard Conrod 1617 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Markovitz Neil S50 1962 74
6 61 122 Xing Zerui U18 1508 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Nizzardo Mattia 1784 97
6 68 104 Muller Hans P S50 1713 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Lhundrup M Dorji U18 0 140
6 7 7 Calacday Henry 1779 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Clark Peter 1353 28
6 9 17 Farbood Ali 1474 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Fortunado Jay 0 56
6 28 71 Pa-In Thunpisit U18 0 2 1 - 0 2 Warren Elizabeth 1107 46
6 44 75 Suderson Sunilson 0 2 0 not paired
13 4 10 Savige Colin B B 1895 1 - 0 Jitwichian Pataradit B 1285 4
13 2 8 Hong Ian C 1548 1 - 0 Robertson Sean C 0 6
13 3 9 GM Colovic Aleksandar C 2340 ½ - ½ GM Smerdon David C C 2513 5
13 3 9 IM Ikeda Junta D 2419 1 - 0 GM Kvon Andrey D 2458 5
13 5 11 Krisha Tamhant Jain D 1048 0 - 1 Xing Zerui D 1440 3
15 3 11 Sek Konstantin 2445 0 - 1 GM Smerdon David C 2513 5
15 5 13 GM Wang Hao 2632 ½ - ½ IM Ikeda Junta 2419 3
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Player details for AUS

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. K rtg+/-
GM Cheng Bobby  2576 AUS Rp:2679 Pts. 5,5

1 79 Sivara Poompat 1921 THA 3 w 1 10 0,8
2 48 FM Reilly Tim 2108 AUS 3 s 1 10 0,8
3 36 FM Jeet Jain 2167 IND 3,5 w 1 10 0,8
4 14 GM Ly Moulthun 2481 AUS 4 s ½ 10 -1,3
5 16 IM Ravi Teja S. 2462 IND 4,5 w 1 10 3,4
6 10 GM Kvon Andrey 2527 UZB 4,5 s 1 10 4,3
7 2 GM Melkumyan Hrant 2645 ARM 5 w   

GM Zhao Zong-Yuan  2510 AUS Rp:2163 Pts. 4,5
1 84 Ho Xinglun Royce 1886 SGP 3,5 s 0 10 -9,2
2 103 Tiwari Shivansh 1714 IND 3,5 w 1 10 0,8
3 77 Sha Siyu 1925 GER 1 s 1 10 0,8
4 72 CM Nisban Cyrus 1972 SGP 3,5 w 1 10 0,8
5 38 WIM Bach Ngoc Thuy Duong 2164 VIE 4 s ½ 10 -3,9
6 41 WIM Foudzi Siti Zulaikha 2160 MAS 3,5 w 1 10 1,1
7 60 CM Pham Tran Gia Phuc 2036 VIE 4,5 s   

GM Smerdon David C  2508 AUS Rp:2188 Pts. 4,5
1 85 FM Ismail Ahmad 1883 MAS 2,5 w 1 10 0,8
2 56 WIM Guo Emma 2062 AUS 4 s ½ 10 -4,2
3 106 Savige Colin B 1708 AUS 2,5 w 1 10 0,8
4 63 Dau Khuong Duy 2017 VIE 3,5 s ½ 10 -4,2
5 44 FM Castellano Christopher 2134 PHI 3,5 w ½ 10 -4
6 36 FM Jeet Jain 2167 IND 3,5 s 1 10 1,2
7 - not paired -   - - - ½ 

GM Ly Moulthun  2481 AUS Rp:2337 Pts. 4
1 86 Aggarwal Vansh 1883 IND 4 s 1 10 0,8
2 58 CM Owen Michael 2043 INA 3,5 w 1 10 0,8
3 65 Sabri Mohd Saprin 1998 MAS 3,5 s 1 10 0,8
4 7 GM Cheng Bobby 2576 AUS 5,5 w ½ 10 1,3
5 5 GM Vaibhav Suri 2610 IND 5 s 0 10 -3,3
6 38 WIM Bach Ngoc Thuy Duong 2164 VIE 4 w ½ 10 -3,7
7 39 Kamalsyah Muhammad 2161 INA 4 s   

IM Ikeda Junta  2444 AUS Rp:1995 Pts. 3,5
1 89 WCM Chua Jia-Tien 1858 MAS 2,5 w 1 10 0,8
2 63 Dau Khuong Duy 2017 VIE 3,5 s 0 10 -9,2
3 79 Sivara Poompat 1921 THA 3 w 1 10 0,8
4 59 Ang Ern Jie Anderson 2041 MAS 3,5 s 0 10 -9,2
5 85 FM Ismail Ahmad 1883 MAS 2,5 w ½ 10 -4,2
6 81 Nattavutthisit Kavin 1909 THA 2,5 s 1 10 0,8
7 44 FM Castellano Christopher 2134 PHI 3,5 w   

FM Weeks Manuel  2160 AUS Rp:2039 Pts. 3,5
1 113 Umer S.M 1631 IND 2 s 1 20 1,6
2 1 GM Tari Aryan 2656 NOR 5 w 0 20 -1,6
3 82 Tuorila Kai 1902 THA 3 s ½ 20 -6,4
4 98 Rajesh Vasanthakumar 1763 IND 2,5 w ½ 20 -8,4
5 - not paired -   - - - ½ 
6 85 FM Ismail Ahmad 1883 MAS 2,5 s 1 20 3,4
7 59 Ang Ern Jie Anderson 2041 MAS 3,5 w   

WFM Nguyen Thu Giang  2112 AUS Rp:1967 Pts. 4
1 119 Vijay Chauhan 1572 IND 2 s ½ 20 -8,4
2 133 Asavayutphol Pattarapong 1287 THA 2 w 1 20 1,6
3 6 GM Ganguly Surya Shekhar 2589 IND 4,5 w 0 20 -1,6
4 106 Savige Colin B 1708 AUS 2,5 s 1 20 1,6
5 - not paired -   - - - ½ 
6 76 WIM Nguyen Hong Anh 1933 VIE 3 w 1 20 5,4
7 21 IM Thavandiran Shiyam 2353 CAN 4 s   

FM Reilly Tim  2108 AUS Rp:1894 Pts. 3
1 121 Rieker Hans-Werner 1531 GER 1 s 1 20 1,6
2 7 GM Cheng Bobby 2576 AUS 5,5 w 0 20 -1,6
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3 90 Brown Geoffrey M 1856 ENG 2,5 s 0 20 -16,2
4 101 Frost Peter 1722 AUS 2 w 1 20 1,8
5 84 Ho Xinglun Royce 1886 SGP 3,5 s 0 20 -15,6
6 96 Antony Jesumarian Leslie 1790 IND 2 w 1 20 2,6
7 87 Chia Yu Zhe Ashton 1883 SGP 3 s   

WIM Guo Emma  2062 AUS Rp:1969 Pts. 4
1 129 Lie Terje 1397 NOR 0 s 1 20 1,6
2 13 GM Smerdon David C 2508 AUS 4,5 w ½ 20 8,4
3 29 FM Navaratnam Rohan Shan Tze 2248 MAS 4,5 s 0 20 -5,2
4 123 Noel Nicolas 1499 FRA 2,5 w 1 20 1,6
5 - not paired -   - - - ½ 
6 125 WCM Kong Zi Yau Bernadette 1449 SGP 3 w 1 20 1,6
7 38 WIM Bach Ngoc Thuy Duong 2164 VIE 4 s   

 Attwood James  1985 AUS Rp:1622 Pts. 3
1 143 Ogbe Ozioma 0 NGR 2 s 1 
2 27 FM Lim Zhuo Ren 2296 MAS 4 w 0 20 -2,8
3 125 WCM Kong Zi Yau Bernadette 1449 SGP 3 s 1 20 1,6
4 21 IM Thavandiran Shiyam 2353 CAN 4 w 0 20 -2
5 139 Holmes Adam A 0 USA 3 s 0 
6 113 Umer S.M 1631 IND 2 w 1 20 2,2
7 94 Nodon Jeremi 1820 JPN 3 s   

 Markovitz Neil  1962 AUS Rp:1679 Pts. 2
1 2 GM Melkumyan Hrant 2645 ARM 5 w 0 20 -1,6
2 112 Charoenkwan Pat 1633 THA 3 s 0 20 -17,6
3 118 Larsen Hans Haagen 1589 DEN 1 w 1 20 2
4 109 Rebecca Jesumarian 1685 IND 2,5 s ½ 20 -6,6
5 110 Saksham Singh 1655 IND 3 w 0 20 -17,2
6 116 Kimbin Richard Conrod 1617 MAS 2 s ½ 20 -7,8
7 114 Wang Lachlan 1628 AUS 2,5 w   

 Frost Peter  1722 AUS Rp:1623 Pts. 2
1 28 FM Lye Lik Zang 2258 MAS 3,5 w 0 20 -1,6
2 144 Torrato Leandro Miguel 0 PHI 2 s 1 
3 54 Ferriol Gerald 2070 PHI 4 w 0 20 -2,2
4 48 FM Reilly Tim 2108 AUS 3 s 0 20 -1,8
5 138 Arnason Arni Richard 0 ISL 1 w 1 
6 57 Yu Jonathan 2052 CAN 3 s 0 20 -2,4
7 126 Daksh Jain 1435 IND 2 w   

 Muller Hans P  1713 AUS Rp:1314 Pts. 0,5
1 31 FM Ko Ko Ohn 2235 MYA 2,5 s 0 20 -1,6
2 47 Skou Niels 2110 DEN 3,5 w ½ 20 8,4
3 98 Rajesh Vasanthakumar 1763 IND 2,5 s 0 20 -8,6
4 119 Vijay Chauhan 1572 IND 2 w 0 20 -13,8
5 117 Lee Alexandre Km 1611 ENG 1,5 s 0 20 -12,8
6 140 Lhundrup M Dorji 0 BHU 1,5 w 0 
7 129 Lie Terje 1397 NOR 0 s   

 Savige Colin B  1708 AUS Rp:2201 Pts. 2,5
1 33 IM Andyka Pitra 2216 INA 3,5 s ½ 20 8,4
2 25 FM Bereslavsky Michael 2308 FID 0,5 w 1 20 18,4
3 13 GM Smerdon David C 2508 AUS 4,5 s 0 20 -1,6
4 46 WFM Nguyen Thu Giang 2112 AUS 4 w 0 20 -1,6
5 26 FM Kulpruethanon Thanadon 2304 THA 3,5 s 0 20 -1,6
6 50 Jepsen Thomas Tange 2098 DEN 1,5 s 1 20 18,2
7 62 Osttveit Martin 2018 NOR 2,5 w   

 Wang Lachlan  1628 AUS Rp:2059 Pts. 2,5
1 41 WIM Foudzi Siti Zulaikha 2160 MAS 3,5 s 1 40 36,8
2 29 FM Navaratnam Rohan Shan Tze 2248 MAS 4,5 w ½ 40 16,8
3 33 IM Andyka Pitra 2216 INA 3,5 s 0 40 -3,2
4 53 Langer Christian 2081 GER 3,5 w 0 40 -3,2
5 82 Tuorila Kai 1902 THA 3 s 0 40 -6,8
6 51 Rinquest Ted 2090 USA 1,5 w 1 40 36,8
7 74 Markovitz Neil 1962 AUS 2 s   
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 Xing Zerui  1508 AUS Rp:1784 Pts. 1,5
1 49 FM Thompson Ian D 2106 ENG 4 s 1 40 36,8
2 35 Salvador Louie 2180 PHI 3,5 w 0 40 -3,2
3 62 Osttveit Martin 2018 NOR 2,5 s ½ 40 16,8
4 58 CM Owen Michael 2043 INA 3,5 w 0 40 -3,2
5 100 Fugal Jeremy 1732 USA 2,5 s 0 40 -8,8
6 97 Nizzardo Mattia 1784 ITA 2,5 w 0 40 -6,8
7 141 Lim Mou Jun James 0 SGP 2 s   

 Farbood Ali  1474 AUS Rp:1227 Pts. 3,5
1 58 Hill Chester 0 CAN 3 s 1 
2 41 Chua Siang-Zhe 1159 MAS 3 w ½ 20 -7,2
3 26 Pinphetsawan Sirikwan 1378 THA 4,5 s ½ 20 -2,6
4 32 Punyanitya Jirath 1305 THA 3 w 1 20 5,6
5 40 Weerapan Phumrapee 1177 THA 3,5 s ½ 20 -7
6 56 Fortunado Jay 0 PHI 4,5 w 0 
7 36 Dieleman Marco 1217 NED 3,5 s   

 Clark Peter  1353 AUS Rp:1442 Pts. 3,5
1 69 Melville Robin 0 IRL 2,5 w 1 
2 5 Qureshi Hanif 1870 PAK 5 s 0 20 -1,6
3 47 Punyanitya Prempipath 1104 THA 3 w ½ 20 -6,2
4 64 Khovitoongij Chai 0 THA 2,5 s 1 
5 13 Bukal Steven 1554 CAN 2 w 1 20 15,2
6 7 Calacday Henry 1779 PHI 4,5 s 0 20 -1,6
7 49 Nisban Corwin 1063 SGP 3,5 w   

 Warren Elizabeth  1107 AUS Rp:1152 Pts. 2
1 5 Qureshi Hanif 1870 PAK 5 w 0 20 -1,6
2 69 Melville Robin 0 IRL 2,5 s 1 
3 25 Xu Zhiqin 1382 FID 3 s 0 20 -3,4
4 78 Villarosa Elizer III 0 PHI 1 w 1 
5 21 Ahn Juyong 1408 KOR 3 w 0 20 -3
6 71 Pa-In Thunpisit 0 THA 3 s 0 
7 77 Tourteau Victoria 0 THA 2 w   

 Suderson Sunilson  0 AUS Rp:1545 Pts. 2
1 34 Srivatanakul Pricha 1240 THA 2 s 1 
2 22 Bootsumran Sirin 1386 THA 3,5 w 1 
3 11 WCM Prommuang Araya 1633 THA 5 w 0 
4 27 Langendoen Aad 1358 NED 4 - 0K
5 - not paired -   - - - 0 
6 - not paired -   - - - 0 
7 - not paired -   - - - 0 
8 - not paired -   - - - 0 
9 - not paired -   - - - 0 

 Savige Colin B  1895 AUS Rp:1765 Pts. 7
1 5 GM Zherebukh Yaroslav 2523 USA 12,5 s 0 20 -1,6
2 6 Nikonov Evgeny 0 FID 0 w 1 
3 7 Wongsawan Thoetsak 1744 THA 5 s 1 20 6
4 8 Ogbe Ozioma 1531 NGR 4 w 1 20 2
5 9 FM Castellano Christopher 2255 PHI 10 s 0 20 -2
6 14 Charoenkwan Pat 1633 THA 8 s 0 20 -16,4
7 11 Hill Chester 0 CAN 4 - 0K
8 12 Vikram Mishra 1347 IND 5 s 1 20 1,6

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr672705.aspx?lan=1
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